## 115000016683

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cid	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bı	ısiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





600272141826

04/24/15--01034--007 \*\*160.00

SCORE IARY OF STARE

15 APR 24 FH 12: 24

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Division of C	Section Corporations		
SUBJE	ECT: Ohm's	Biomedical Service	mited Liability Company	
		Name of the	inited Enablity Company	
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) a	are submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corre	spondence concerning this n	natter to the following:	
	Eric Rob	ison		
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
	726 SE 3	30th Ave		
			Address	
	Ocala, Fl			
	ic_robison@c		City/State and Zip Code	
_61.	ic_rouisoni@c	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report notifies	ation)
For fur	ther informatio	n concerning this matter, ple	ease call:	
Eric R	obison	at (_	<u>352</u> ) <u>209-1548</u>	
	Nan	ne of Person	Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check fo	r the following amount:		
□ \$125.0	0 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	2\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		ling Address	Street/Courier Add	

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

15 RPR 24 FM 12: 24

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Ohm's Biomedical Service LLC. (Must end with the words "Lin	mited Liability Company, "L.L.C.,	" or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the princi	pal office of the Limited Liability	Company is:
Principa) Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
Same	726 SE 30th Ave Ocala, FI 34471	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Of (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its another business entity with an active Florida regis	own Registered Agent. You must	
The name and the Florida street address of the regis	stered agent are:	
Eric Robison		_
1	Name	
726 SE 30th Ave Florida street address (P.O	. Box NOT acceptable)	-
Ocala	FL 34471	
City	Zip	<del>-</del>
Having been named as registered agent and to acce the place designated in this certificate, I hereby o	accept the appointment as registere	d agent and agree to act in this
capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisof my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the Registered Agent's S	sions of all statutes relating to the p he obligations of my position as reg Chapter 605, F.S Signature (REQUIRED)	roper and complete performance istered agent as provided for in

<u>Γitle:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Eric Robison
	726 SE 30th Ave
	Ocala, Fl 34471
MGR	Jaison Goslinga
	12347 SE101st Ave
	Belleview, FI 34420
· · · - ·	
	<u></u>
	<del> </del>
(Use attachment if necessary)	
E V: Effective date, if other than the datective date is listed, the date must be sof filing.)	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
E V: Effective date, if other than the datective date is listed, the date must be sof filing.)	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
E V: Effective date, if other than the datective date is listed, the date must be soffling.)	ste of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
(Use attachment if necessary)  EV: Effective date, if other than the datective date is listed, the date must be sof filing.)  EVI: Other provisions, if any.	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or s
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be sof filing.)  E VI: Other provisions, if any.	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or s
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be sof filing.)  E VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a magnetic constitutes an affirmation under a magnetic description of the constitutes any false info	nember or an authorized representative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, the execution of this document der the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State
E V: Effective date, if other than the datective date is listed, the date must be sof filing.)  E VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a magnetic date of the constitutes an affirmation under the constitutes at third degree felective.	nember or an authorized representative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, the execution of this document der the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be sof filing.)  E VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a magnetic constitutes an affirmation under a magnetic description of the constitutes any false info	nember or an authorized representative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, the execution of this document der the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

ARTICLE IV-

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

15 APR 24 PH 12: 24